## DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS MADISON, WISCONSIN

						Date	10/28/2008
Contract Name		Waterways - 2008			_	Order Number	
					Public Works C		
				0	riginal Contract	-	
					Change Order	Project Numbei	
Observe Out							(of change order)
Change Ord	er Description	Various items not include	luded in the		Account Numb		
		original contract			ESTM-58270-8	310381-00-53 <b>\</b> \	/0543
Contractor:	Raymond P.	Cattell, Inc.			-		
							0
							0
							0
You are auth	norized and dir	ected to make the follow	ing changes	in this co	ontract:		
Item No.	Description		Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Add	Total Deduct
	SEE ATTAC	HED - RAVINE	1		20,000,00	00 000 00	
	PROJECT		1	LS	29,260.00	29,260.00	0.00
						0.00	0.00
						0.00	0.00
						0.00	0.00
						0.00	0.00
						0.00	0.00
						0.00	0,00
Sub Totals						29,260.00	0.00
Grand Total						29,260.00	29,260.00
	Contract Sum	was					204,336.50
	by previous Ch						14,472.00
		his Change Order was					218,808.50
The Contract Sum will be:						Increased	29,260.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be							248,068.50
The Contract Time will be (days):						Unchanged	
		s of the date of this Char	nge Order, is	s		0	
	Acceptance	Make in					
By Title	myor-	marie y			•		
Date	10 30	7 2			-		
Date	10-28	2008			-		
City's Appro	val (see rever	şê sigle for instruction:	s)				
	n Inspector	XINael.	<u> </u>			Date	10-29-08
	n Supervisor/	11 Ohr	C 11.		<b>\</b>	Date	11/7/08
Engineer			/ // lucke	sel X O	ailey	Date	12/5/08
Board of Pu	iblic Works	•	• •	, -	1	Data	

## Waterways - 2008 CO #4 Itemized List 53W0543 Contract Number: | 6171

PROJECT NO. 4: Ravine St. Storm Sewer Replacement

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	U١	NT COST	TC	TAL COST
Ultility Trench Patch Type III	316.00	SY	\$	60.00	\$	18,960.00
H Inlet	1.00	EA	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,500.00
TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUT (REMOVE & REPLACE)	TTER 55.00	LF	\$	30.00	\$	1,650.00
7 INCH CONCRETE Driveway, Rem & Replace	ove 266.00	SF	\$	7.50	\$	1,995.00
12" RCP	12.00	LF	\$	50.00	\$	600.00
PIPE PLUG	1.00	LS	\$	200.00	\$	200.00
ADJUST SAS	1.00	LS	\$	300.00	\$	300.00
REMOVE 48" CMP & BACKFILL	155.00	LF	\$	25.00	\$	3,875.00
ROTO-ROOTER SEWER BILL	1.00	EA	\$	180.00	\$	180.00

SUBTOTAL \$ 29,260.00

BY	·	DATE: